
Direction: Kharawade Mhasoba Mandir

83 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

227A bus Time Schedule
Kharawade Mhasoba Mandir Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:20 - 18:15

Monday 06:20 - 18:15

Tuesday 06:20 - 18:15

Wednesday 06:20 - 18:15

Thursday 06:20 - 18:15

Friday 06:20 - 18:15

Saturday 06:20 - 18:15

227A bus Info
Direction: Kharawade Mhasoba Mandir
Stops: 83
Trip Duration: 122 min
Line Summary:

227A bus Line Map

The 227A bus line (Marketyard - Kharawade Mhasoba Mandir) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Kharawade Mhasoba Mandir: 06:20 - 18:15(2) Marketyard: 06:00 - 15:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 227A bus station near you and find out when is the next 227A bus arriving.

227A bus time schedule & line map

Marketyard - Kharawade Mhasoba Mandir Get The App227A

Marketyard

Godown Gultekdi

Shivaji Maharaj Putla Gultekdi / Sopankaka Bank

Bhaji Mandai Marketyard

Bank Of Baroda Marketyard

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

ST Colony / Panchami Hotel

Lakshminarayan

Swargate

Nehru Stadium Swargate

Sarasbaug

Ambil Odha Colony

Dandekar Bridge Corner

Rajendranagar

Lokmanya Nagar

Dharmveer Sambhaji Manapa School

Ganjavewadi

Deccan Corner (To Paud Road)

Garware College

Sonal Hall

SNDT College
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Paud Phata

More Vidyalaya

Ideal Colony

Anand Nagar Kothrud

Jai Bhavani Nagar

Pratik Nagar

Vanaj Corner

Vanaj Company

Kachara Depot

Bharati Nagar

Kothrud Depot

Shinde Farm

Chandani Chowk

Chandani Chowk (To Mulshi)

Mile Dagad Kramank 8 Bavdhan

Rajwade Bungalow

Dagade Wasti Paud Road

Bhagwat Wasti Paud Road

Deshmukh Wasti Paud Road

Daulat Garden Bhugaon

Bhugaon

Chukte Wasti Bhugaon

Matalwadi Bhugaon

Tangde Bandhu Mala

Mile Dagad Kramank 18 Bhukum

Shell Petrol Pump Bhukum

Muktai Lawns Bhukum

Bhukum

Bandal Farm

Bhukum Ashram

Mile Dagad Kramank 21 Pirangut

Mile Dagad Kramank 22 Pirangut



Direction: Marketyard

82 stops

227A bus Time Schedule
Marketyard Route Timetable:

Lavale Phata

Pirangut

Oskar Company

Coca-Cola Pirangut

Ghotawade Phata

Minilec India Pvt.Ltd.

Vulkan Technologies Pvt.Ltd.

Kirloskar Company Lavasa Road

Yamunanagar Lavasa Road

Cybernetik Technologies Pvt.Ltd.

Ravle Bungalow

Urawade Gaon

Lal Ghar

Ambegaon Phata Lavasa Road

Marnewadi Phata

Hotel Matoshree

Hotel Amrale Misal

Hotel Turning Point

Hotel Nisarga

Hotel Amruteshwar

Mutha Gaon

Shedgewadi Phata

Dattanagar

Malegaon

Aandgaon

Gulmohar Villa Kharawade

Gujarwadi Phata Kharawade

Buddha Vihar Kharawade

ZP School Kharawade Gaon

Kharawade Mhasoba Mandir



VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday 06:00 - 15:30

Monday 06:00 - 15:30

Tuesday 06:00 - 15:30

Wednesday 06:00 - 15:30

Thursday 06:00 - 15:30

Friday 06:00 - 15:30
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Trip Duration: 121 min
Line Summary:

227A bus Line Map

Kharawade Mhasoba Mandir

ZP School Kharawade Gaon

Buddha Vihar Kharawade

Gujarwadi Phata Kharawade

Gulmohar Villa Kharawade

Aandgaon

Malegaon

Dattanagar

Shedgewadi Phata

Mutha Gaon

Hotel Amruteshwar

Hotel Nisarga

Hotel Turning Point

Hotel Amrale Misal

Hotel Matoshree

Marnewadi Phata

Ambegaon Phata Lavasa Road

Lal Ghar

Urawade Gaon

Ravle Bungalow

Cybernetik Technologies Pvt.Ltd.

Yamunanagar Lavasa Road

Kirloskar Company Lavasa Road

Vulkan Technologies Pvt.Ltd.

Minilec India Pvt.Ltd.

Ghotawade Phata

Coca-Cola Pirangut

Oskar Company

Pirangut

Lavale Phata

Mile Dagad Kramank 22 Pirangut
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Mile Dagad Kramank 21 Pirangut

Bhukum Ashram

Bandal Farm

Bhukum

Muktai Lawns Bhukum

Shell Petrol Pump Bhukum

Mile Dagad Kramank 18 Bhukum

Tangde Bandhu Mala

Matalwadi Bhugaon

Chukte Wasti Bhugaon

Bhugaon

Daulat Garden Bhugaon

Deshmukh Wasti Paud Road

Bhagwat Wasti Paud Road

Dagade Wasti Paud Road

Rajwade Bungalow

Mile Dagad Kramank 8 Bavdhan

Chandani Chowk (To Kothrud)

Shinde Farm

Kothrud Depot

Bharati Nagar

Kachara Depot

Vanaj Company

Vanaj Corner

Pratik Nagar

Jai Bhavani Nagar

Anand Nagar Kothrud

Ideal Colony

More Vidyalaya

Paud Phata

SNDT College

Sonal Hall



227A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Garware College

Deccan Corner

Ganjavewadi

Dharmveer Sambhaji Manapa School

Lokmanya Nagar

Rajendranagar

Dandekar Bridge Corner

Ambil Odha Colony

Hirabaug

Swargate Corner

Swargate

Lakshminarayan

ST Colony / Panchami Hotel

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

Bank Of Baroda Marketyard

Bhaji Mandai Marketyard

Shivaji Maharaj Putla Gultekdi / Sopankaka Bank

Godown Gultekdi

Marketyard


